
E S T . 2 0 2 2
F

O
O

D
F A M I L Y C O M M U N I T Y

@halo_pizzeria_tx

/HaloPizzeria

@halo.pizzeria.tx

www.halopizzeria.com

FOOD
FAMILY
COMMUNITY

Stay Social With Us! Leave us a review!View our full menu

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) - $9.99
Hand breaded mozzarella, pomodoro marinara sauce,
chopped parsley

MEATBALLS MARINARA (6) - $11.99
Southern Italian-style meatballs with pomodoro marinara
sauce, ricotta dollops, parmesan cheese, chopped parsley.
Served with house made bread

CLASSIC TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (4) - $8.99
Toasted house made bread topped with fresh tomatoes,
basil, red onion, drizzled with balsamic glaze

GOAT CHEESE FIG BRUSCHETTA (4) - $11.99
Toasted house made bread topped with ricotta, figs, goat
cheese, balsamic glaze, lemon zest 

FRIED CHEESE PUFFS - $9.99 
Garlic breaded Wisconsin cheddar cheese puffs served with
pomodoro marinara sauce

GARLIC KNOTS (6) - $7.99 
Garlic knots with pomodoro marinara sauce

PEPPERONI ROLLS (6) - $9.99 
Pepperoni rolls served with pomodoro marinara sauce

JUMBO WINGS (6) - $11.99 
Buffalo spicy or mild, mango habanero, asian (gochujang),
BBQ, lemon pepper, buffalo lemon pepper. Served with house
made ranch or blue cheese

ST
A

R
TE

R
S

ST
A

R
TE

R
S

SA
LA

D
S

SA
LA

D
S CLASSIC CAESAR - $4.99 / $9.99

Crisp romaine, shaved parmesan, house made croutons,
house made caesar dressing
Add chicken - $1.50 / $3.00

HOUSE SALAD - $4.99 / $9.99
Spinach and spring mix, tomatoes, red onions, house
made croutons, cheddar cheese, house made ranch
dressing
Add chicken - $1.50 / $3.00 

/Side Full GOAT CHEESE - $12.99
Arugula and mixed greens, AW® Nuts cinnamon sugar pecans,
strawberries, goat cheese, house made red wine vinaigrette
Add chicken - $3.00

WALNUT GORGONZOLA - $11.99
Mixed greens, tomatoes, onions, sun-dried tomatoes, walnuts,
house made croutons, gorgonzola cheese, house made
balsamic vinaigrette 
Add chicken - $3.00

HOUSE MADE: balsamic, blue cheese, classic caesar, ranch, red
wine vinaigrette

D
E

SS
E

R
TS

D
E

SS
E

R
TS

ZEPPOLES (6) - $8.99
Round Italian doughnuts, powdered sugar, served
with homemade cannoli cream

TIRAMISU - $9.99
Savoiardi cookies, espresso coffee, mascarpone
cream

THE J PIE 12” - $12.99 
Mascarpone, cookie butter, nutella, house made
sugar cookies, cinnamon, nutmeg 

NUTELLA PIE 12” - $9.99 
Nutella, mascarpone, fresh cut strawberries and bananas

CHEESECAKE - $8.99
Homemade cheesecake slice with berry compote

CHEESE SLICE - $3.50

PEPPERONI SLICE - $4.00

MEATBALLS W/SIDE CAESAR SALAD - $9.99

PEPPERONI ROLLS - $7.99

ALL LUNCH SPECIALS SERVED 
WEEKDAYS 11AM - 4PM

2 CHEESE SLICES + FOUNTAIN DRINK - $6.99
Option: Add side caesar/house salad - $3.00

2 PEPPERONI SLICES + FOUNTAIN DRINK - $7.99
Option: Add side caesar/house salad - $3.00

1 CHEESE SLICE AND 1 PEPPERONI SLICE + FOUNTAIN
DRINK - $7.50
Option: Add side caesar/house salad - $3.00

LU
N

C
H

 S
P

E
C

IA
LS

LU
N

C
H

 S
P

E
C

IA
LS



14"

THE ROGERS
Chicken sandwich inspired with garlic butter base, mozzarella cheese, fried chicken, pickles, hot
honey

THE JONES
Fajitas inspired with garlic butter base, mozzarella cheese, carne asada, roasted bell peppers, white
onion, avocado cream

THE SEM
Garlic butter base, mozzarella, prosciutto, fig jelly, arugula, balsamic glaze

THE JACKSON
Baked potato inspired with garlic butter base, mozzarella cheese, roasted rosemary potatoes, sour
cream, bacon, cheddar cheese, chives

THE STUBER 
Alfredo base, mozzarella, artichoke, sauteed spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, pesto

THE WALNUT GROVE
Garlic butter base, mozzarella cheese, grilled chicken, bacon, ranch

VILLA CANALES BUFFALO CHICKEN  
Garlic butter base, mozzarella cheese, fried chicken, blue cheese crumbles, chives, Franks® hot
sauce

EL TORO BBQ CHICKEN 
BBQ sauce, mozzarella, caramelized onion, grilled chicken

THE MAUS
Alfredo base, chicken, sauteed spinach, mushrooms, pesto

THE SCOTT 
Garlic butter base, mozzarella, bacon, sauteed spinach, mushrooms, caramelized onions 

FERNANDO WHITE PIE 
Alfredo base, mozzarella, ricotta dollops
Chef’s suggestion: add cup & char pepperoni and hot honey

THE ROCKHILL 
Garlic butter base, mozzarella , chicken, feta cheese, tomato, cilantro, avocado

 

Drizzles

14" $0.50     18" $1.00

   Specialty Toppings   Standard Toppings     

 

   14" $1.50           18" $2.50 14" $2.00          18" $3.00

14"

14"

18"

18"

18"

THE FOLSOM
Nacho cheese, mozzarella cheese, grilled chicken, pickled jalapeños, avocado cream, tortilla crunch 
Option: substitute carne asada add $1.50 to 14” and $2.50 to 18”

MONSTRELL MARGHERITA
Pomodoro tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, roasted cherry tomatoes, fresh basil, pecorino cheese

LEONA HAWAIIAN 
Pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella, diced ham, pineapple

MIRAMONTE MEATLOVERS
Pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella, sausage, cup and char pepperoni, canadian bacon, seasoned
ground beef, bacon

THE HERITAGE  
Pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella, roasted bell peppers, caramelized onions, roasted cherry
tomatoes, mushrooms, spinach 

THE HAYS
Pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella, meatballs, basil, parmesan cheese 

THE SPRADLEY
Bacon cheeseburger inspired with pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella, seasoned ground beef,
bacon, caramelized onion, cheddar cheese

CRIANZA CHEESE 
Pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella 

SAN PEDRO PEPPERONI 
Pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella and classic pepperoni 
Option: substitute Cup & char pepperoni add $1.50 to 14” and $2.50 to 18”

RED PIES

WHITE PIES

Avocado cream
Balsamic glaze

BBQ
Franks hot sauce

Hot honey
EVOO
Pesto
Ranch

Artichoke
Carne asada

Cup & char pepperoni
Fig jelly

Fresh avocado
Fresh mozzarella

Fried chicken
Marinated grilled chicken

Meatballs

Prosciutto
Roasted cherry tomatoes

Roasted rosemary potatoes

Arugula
Bacon
Basil

Black olives
Blue cheese
Caramelized

onions
Canadian bacon
Cheddar cheese

Diced ham
Feta cheese

Gorgonzola cheese
Goat cheese
Ground beef

Jalapeños
Mushrooms
Pepperoni
Pineapple

Toppings

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZABUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA
Choose your own base: garlic butter, alfredo cheese, EVOO, pomodoro tomato
sauce & add your favorite toppings!

$15.99                $19.99          

Pickled jalapeños 
Pickles

Ricotta cheese
Roasted bell peppers

Sausage
Spinach

Sun-dried tomatoes
White onion

$19.99

$18.99

$18.99

$21.99

$18.99

$18.99

$19.99

$15.99

$16.99

$24.99

$23.99

$23.99

$26.99

$23.99

$23.99

$24.99

$19.99

$21.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$20.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$25.99



DRINK
MENU

@halo_pizzeria_tx

/HaloPizzeria

@halo.pizzeria.tx

www.halopizzeria.com

Stay Social With Us! Leave us a review!View our full menu

Cherry Limeade $2.25
Cola $2.25
Diet Cola $2.25
Dr. Doctor $2.25
Huckleberry $2.25
Lemonade $2.25
Root Beer $2.25
Spritz $2.25

OAK CLIFF SODAOAK CLIFF SODA

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS

Sweet Tea $2.25
Tea $2.25

TEATEA
BodyArmor - Orange $2.99
Coca Cola $2.99
Coke Zero $2.99
Dasani Water $2.99
Diet Coke $2.99
Sprite $2.99

BOTTLED DRINKSBOTTLED DRINKS

WINEWINE

House White $6 GL / $20 BTL
FINI Pinot Grigio $8 GL / $25 BTL
Crossings Sav Blanc $8 GL / $30 BTL
Josh Chard $10 GL / $30 BTL
Fleurs de Prairie Rose $11 GL / $30 BTL
Mionetto Prosecco $11 GL / $30 BTL
Mionetto Prosecco Rose $11 GL / $30 BTL
Scout and Cellar Sav Blanc $11 GL / $35 BTL

WHITEWHITE

SELTZERSSELTZERS

Loverboy Espresso $10
Loverboy Cosmo $10
Truly Berry $6

CANNEDCANNED
Truly Lemonade $6
Twisted Tea $6

Coors Light $5
Corona $5
Four Corners - Jalapeno Lime $6
Leinenkugel's Summer Shandy $6
Modelo $5
Peroni $6 
Revolver Blood and Honey $6
Corona 00 (alcohol free) $6

Blue Moon $7
Dos XX $7
Eight $6
Voodoo Ranger IPA $7
Miller Light $5
Margarita $7
Shiner (local-ish) $7
Union Bear Amber (local) $6
Union Bear Hefeweizen (local) $6
Manhattan Project Half-Life IPA (local) $7

DRAFTDRAFT
BEERBEER

BOTTLED BOTTLED 

House Red $6 GL / $20 BTL
Dreaming Cab $8 GL / $25 BTL
Josh Cab $10 GL / $30 BTL
Meiomi Pinot Noir $12 GL / $35 BTL

REDRED

White Sangria $8 GL / $25 BTL
Red Sangria $8 GL / $25 BTL

SANGRIASANGRIA


