

# FOOD FAMILY COMMUNITY

# MARTER

#### **MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) - \$9.99**

Hand breaded mozzarella, pomodoro marinara sauce, chopped parsley

#### **MEATBALLS MARINARA (6) - \$11.99**

Southern Italian-style meatballs with pomodoro marinara sauce, ricotta dollops, parmesan cheese, chopped parsley.

Served with house made bread

#### **CLASSIC TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (4) - \$8.99**

Toasted house made bread topped with fresh tomatoes, basil, red onion, drizzled with balsamic glaze

#### **GOAT CHEESE FIG BRUSCHETTA (4) - \$11.99**

Toasted house made bread topped with ricotta, figs, goat cheese, balsamic glaze, lemon zest

#### **FRIED CHEESE PUFFS - \$9.99**

Garlic breaded Wisconsin cheddar cheese puffs served with pomodoro marinara sauce

#### **GARLIC KNOTS (6) - \$7.99**

Garlic knots with pomodoro marinara sauce

#### PEPPERONI ROLLS (6) - \$9.99

Pepperoni rolls served with pomodoro marinara sauce

#### **JUMBO WINGS (6) - \$11.99**

Buffalo spicy or mild, mango habanero, asian (gochujang), BBQ, lemon pepper, buffalo lemon pepper. Served with house made ranch or blue cheese

#### Side / Full

#### **CLASSIC CAESAR - \$4.99 / \$9.99**

Crisp romaine, shaved parmesan, house made croutons, house made caesar dressing

Add chicken - \$1.50 / \$3.00

#### **HOUSE SALAD - \$4.99 / \$9.99**

Spinach and spring mix, tomatoes, red onions, house made croutons, cheddar cheese, house made ranch dressing

Add chicken - \$1.50 / \$3.00

#### **GOAT CHEESE - \$12.99**

Arugula and mixed greens, AW® Nuts cinnamon sugar pecans, strawberries, goat cheese, house made red wine vinaigrette **Add chicken - \$3.00** 

#### **WALNUT GORGONZOLA - \$11.99**

Mixed greens, tomatoes, onions, sun-dried tomatoes, walnuts, house made croutons, gorgonzola cheese, house made balsamic vinaigrette

Add chicken - \$3.00

**HOUSE MADE:** balsamic, blue cheese, classic caesar, ranch, red wine vinaigrette

#### **ZEPPOLES (6) - \$8.99**

Round Italian doughnuts, powdered sugar, served with homemade cannoli cream

#### **TIRAMISU - \$9.99**

껜

Savoiardi cookies, espresso coffee, mascarpone cream

#### THE J PIE 12" - \$12.99

Mascarpone, cookie butter, nutella, house made sugar cookies, cinnamon, nutmeg

#### **NUTELLA PIE 12" - \$9.99**

Nutella, mascarpone, fresh cut strawberries and bananas

#### CHEESECAKE - \$8.99

Homemade cheesecake slice with berry compote

#### ALL LUNCH SPECIALS SERVED WEEKDAYS 11AM - 4PM

CHEESE SLICE - \$3.50

PEPPERONI SLICE - \$4.00

**MEATBALLS W/SIDE CAESAR SALAD - \$9.99** 

**PEPPERONI ROLLS - \$7.99** 

2 CHEESE SLICES + FOUNTAIN DRINK - \$6.99

Option: Add side caesar/house salad - \$3.00

2 PEPPERONI SLICES + FOUNTAIN DRINK - \$7.99

**Option:** Add side caesar/house salad - \$3.00

1 CHEESE SLICE AND 1 PEPPERONI SLICE + FOUNTAIN

**DRINK - \$7.50** 

**Option:** Add side caesar/house salad - \$3.00

#### Stay Social With Us!

@halo\_pizzeria\_tx

😝 /HaloPizzeria

@halo.pizzeria.tx

www.halopizzeria.com



View our full menu







RED PIES	14"	18"
<b>THE FOLSOM</b> Nacho cheese, mozzarella cheese, grilled chicken, pickled jalapeños, avocado cream, tortilla crunch <b>Option</b> : substitute carne asada add \$1.50 to 14" and \$2.50 to 18"	\$19.99	\$24.99
MONSTRELL MARGHERITA Pomodoro tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, roasted cherry tomatoes, fresh basil, pecorino cheese	\$18.99	\$23.99
LEONA HAWAIIAN Pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella, diced ham, pineapple	\$18.99	\$23.99
MIRAMONTE MEATLOVERS Pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella, sausage, cup and char pepperoni, canadian bacon, seasoned ground beef, bacon	\$21.99	\$26.99
THE HERITAGE Pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella, roasted bell peppers, caramelized onions, roasted cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, spinach	\$18.99	\$23.99
THE HAYS Pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella, meatballs, basil, parmesan cheese	\$18.99	\$23.99
<b>THE SPRADLEY</b> Bacon cheeseburger inspired with pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella, seasoned ground beef, bacon, caramelized onion, cheddar cheese	\$19.99	\$24.99
CRIANZA CHEESE Pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella	\$15.99	\$19.99
SAN PEDRO PEPPERONI Pomodoro tomato sauce, mozzarella and classic pepperoni Option: substitute Cup & char pepperoni add \$1.50 to 14" and \$2.50 to 18"	\$16.99	\$21.99
WHITE PIES	14"	18"
THE ROGERS Chicken sandwich inspired with garlic butter base, mozzarella cheese, fried chicken, pickles, hot honey	\$19.99	\$24.99
THE JONES Fajitas inspired with garlic butter base, mozzarella cheese, carne asada, roasted bell peppers, white onion, avocado cream	\$19.99	\$24.99
<b>THE SEM</b> Garlic butter base, mozzarella, prosciutto, fig jelly, arugula, balsamic glaze	\$19.99	\$24.99
<b>THE JACKSON</b> Baked potato inspired with garlic butter base, mozzarella cheese, roasted rosemary potatoes, sour cream, bacon, cheddar cheese, chives	\$19.99	\$24.99
<b>THE STUBER</b> Alfredo base, mozzarella, artichoke, sauteed spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, pesto	\$19.99	\$24.99
THE WALNUT GROVE Garlic butter base, mozzarella cheese, grilled chicken, bacon, ranch	\$19.99	\$24.99
VILLA CANALES BUFFALO CHICKEN Garlic butter base, mozzarella cheese, fried chicken, blue cheese crumbles, chives, Franks® hot sauce	\$19.99	\$24.99
<b>EL TORO BBQ CHICKEN</b> BBQ sauce, mozzarella, caramelized onion, grilled chicken	\$18.99	\$23.99
THE MAUS Alfredo base, chicken, sauteed spinach, mushrooms, pesto	\$18.99	\$23.99
<b>THE SCOTT</b> Garlic butter base, mozzarella, bacon, sauteed spinach, mushrooms, caramelized onions	\$18.99	\$23.99
FERNANDO WHITE PIE Alfredo base, mozzarella, ricotta dollops Chef's suggestion: add cup & char pepperoni and hot honey	\$18.99	\$23.99
THE ROCKHILL Garlic butter base, mozzarella , chicken, feta cheese, tomato, cilantro, avocado	\$20.99	\$25.99
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA	14"	18"

# 

Choose your own base: garlic butter, alfredo cheese, EVOO, pomodoro tomato sauce & add your favorite toppings!

Toppings

\$15.99

\$19.99

**Standard Toppings Specialty Toppings** Drizzles 14" \$1.50 18" \$2.50 14" \$2.00 18" \$3.00 14" \$0.50 18" \$1.00 Arugula Diced ham Pickled jalapeños Artichoke Prosciutto Avocado cream Pickles Ricotta cheese Bacon Feta cheese Carne asada Roasted cherry tomatoes Balsamic glaze Cup & char pepperoni Roasted rosemary potatoes Fig jelly Basil Gorgonzola cheese BBQ. Roasted bell peppers Black olives Goat cheese Franks hot sauce Blue cheese **Ground beef** Sausage Fresh avocado Hot honey Caramelized Jalapeños Spinach Fresh mozzarella EVOO Sun-dried tomatoes White onion Pesto Ranch Fried chicken Marinated grilled chicken onions Mushrooms Canadian bacon Pepperoni Cheddar cheese Pineapple Meatballs



# DRINK MENU

## BEER

#### DRAFT

Blue Moon \$7
Dos XX \$7
Eight \$6
Voodoo Ranger IPA \$7
Miller Light \$5
Margarita \$7
Shiner (local-ish) \$7
Union Bear Amber (local) \$6

Union Bear Hefeweizen (local) \$6

Manhattan Project Half-Life IPA (local) \$7

#### BOTTLED

Coors Light \$5 Corona \$5

Four Corners - Jalapeno Lime \$6 Leinenkugel's Summer Shandy \$6

Modelo \$5 Peroni \$6

Revolver Blood and Honey \$6 Corona 00 (alcohol free) \$6

### WINE

#### RED

House Red \$6 GL / \$20 BTL
Dreaming Cab \$8 GL / \$25 BTL
Josh Cab \$10 GL / \$30 BTL
Meiomi Pinot Noir \$12 GL / \$35 BTL

#### SANGRIA

White Sangria \$8 GL / \$25 BTL Red Sangria \$8 GL / \$25 BTL

#### WHITE

House White \$6 GL / \$20 BTL
FINI Pinot Grigio \$8 GL / \$25 BTL
Crossings Sav Blanc \$8 GL / \$30 BTL
Josh Chard \$10 GL / \$30 BTL
Fleurs de Prairie Rose \$11 GL / \$30 BTL
Mionetto Prosecco \$11 GL / \$30 BTL
Mionetto Prosecco Rose \$11 GL / \$30 BTL
Scout and Cellar Sav Blanc \$11 GL / \$35 BTL

# SELTZERS

#### CANNED

Loverboy Espresso \$10 Loverboy Cosmo \$10 Truly Berry \$6 Truly Lemonade \$6
Twisted Tea \$6

# SOFT DRINKS

#### OAK CLIFF SODA

Cherry Limeade \$2.25 Cola \$2.25 Diet Cola \$2.25 Dr. Doctor \$2.25 Huckleberry \$2.25 Lemonade \$2.25 Root Beer \$2.25

#### BOTTLED DRINKS

BodyArmor - Orange \$2.99 Coca Cola \$2.99 Coke Zero \$2.99 Dasani Water \$2.99 Diet Coke \$2.99 Sprite \$2.99

#### TEA

Sweet Tea \$2.25 Tea \$2.25

Stay Social With Us!

@@halo\_pizzeria\_tx

(1)/HaloPizzeria

**Spritz \$2.25** 

@halo.pizzeria.tx

www.halopizzeria.com

View our full menu

Leave us a review!





